
WARM UP FUTURITY ENTRY FORM 

Sponsored by: 

Snipers Smoking Gun 
 

Extraco Events Center, Waco, TX    Exhibitor #_____________ 

September 14, 2024 
 

 

Horse Name: 
 

Comp Lic # 
 

Owner: 
 

NRHA: 
 

2nd Owner: 
 

NRHA: 
 

Rider: 
 

NRHA: 
 

 

Circle Payee: 
 

 

Owner 
 

Rider 
 

Donation to Show 

 

 

Payee’s Address: 

 

City: 

 

State: 

 

Zip: 

 

Cell Phone # 

 

E-mail: 
 

Check Below To Enter 
 

 

Class Name 

 

 

Added 

Money 

 

Pattern 
 

Entry Fee 
 

Judges Fee 
 

Totals 
 

Entries close at 4 pm 

September 13th, 2024 

 

 

Aged event for 3 years old 

 

 

NRHA approved event. 

Can be shown one-handed 

or two-handed in any  

legal bit. 

 

 

Only one Judges Fee for 

Concurrent Classes 

 

 

Should e-mail entry form 

with a copy of competition 

license and NRHA cards. 

 

 
 

 

Non Pro Level 4 
 

 

$2,000 
 

5 
 

$200 
 

$100 
 

 

Non Pro Level 2 

 

$750 

 

5 

 

$75 

 

$50 

 

 

 
    

Total: 

 

 

 

Open Level 4 
 

 

$2,000 
 

5 
 

$200 
 

$100 
 

 

Open Level 3 

 

 

$1,000 

 

5 

 

$100 

 

$75 

 

 

Open Level 2 
 

 

$750 
 

5 
 

$75 

 

$50 

 

 

Open Level 1 
 

 

$500 
 

5 
 

$50 
 

$35 
 

     

Total: 
 

 

 

Submit Entry to: markarcher29@yahoo.com 
 

Once you have submitted your entry there are no refunds. 

mailto:markarcher29@yahoo.com

