WARM UP FUTURITY ENTRY FORM Sponsored by:

Snipers Smoking Gun

Exhibitor #

Extraco Events Center, Waco, TX September 14, 2024

September 14, 2024								
Horse Name:					Comp Lic #			
Owner:		NRHA:						
2 nd Owner:				NI	RHA:			
Rider:				NI	RHA:			
Circle Payee:	Owner		Rider			Donation to Show	_	
Payee's Address:							_	
City:		State:			Zip:			
Cell Phone #		E-r	nail:					

Check Below To Enter

Class Name	Added Money	Pattern	Entry Fee	Judges Fee	Totals	Entries close at 4 pm September 13 th , 2024	
Non Pro Level 4	\$2,000	5	\$200	\$100		NRHA approved event. Can be shown one-handed or two-handed in any legal bit.	
Non Pro Level 2	\$750	5	\$75	\$50			
				Total:			
Open Level 4	\$2,000	5	\$200	\$100			
Open Level 3	\$1,000	5	\$100	\$75		Only one Judges Fee for Concurrent Classes	
Open Level 2	\$750	5	\$75	\$50		Should e-mail entry form with a copy of competition license and NRHA cards.	
Open Level 1	\$500	5	\$50	\$35			
				Total:			

Submit Entry to: markarcher29@yahoo.com
Once you have submitted your entry there are no refunds.